

---

**BID # 0032-14**

---

**FURNISHING OF GALVALUME BOX GUTTER REPLACEMENT AND REPAIRS AND SNOW GUARD INSTALLATION AT BLDG #2514, THE CHARLESTON SPRINGS GOLF CENTER**

---

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330  
Fax: (732) 842-4162

Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

---

**Number of Bids Received****Vendor Name and Address****4**

Arista Builders and Designers, Inc.; 329 Jacksons Mills Rd.,  
Jackson, NJ 08527  
Bailey Restoration Corp.; 110 Chestnut Ridge Rd. #328,  
Montvale, NJ 07645  
EastGate Construction Co., Inc.; 1218 Stewart Ave.,  
Ocean, NJ 07712  
Northeast Roof Maintenance, Inc.; 649 Catherine St.,  
Perth Amboy, NJ 08861

BALLEY RESTORATIO

	BALLEY RESTORATIO	ARISTA BUILDERS &	NORTHEAST ROOF MA	EASTGATE CONSTRUCT
001	12160.00	8500.00	7500.00	2200.00
002	1040.00	700.00	7500.00	650.00
003	200.00	3000.00	13000.00	3877.00
004	12260.00	9700.00	35000.00	15780.00
TOTALS	25660.00	21900.00	63000.00	22507.00

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 REMOVE AND REPLACE SIX (6) DAMAGED SECTIONS OF GALVALUME BOX GUTTERS - APPROX 70 LF - MATCHING THE EXISTING IN SIZE, PROFILE, AND MATERIAL

00870	BALLE Y RESTORATI ON CORP	12,160.00
09550	ARI STA BUI LDERS & DESI GNERS	8,500.00
51125	NORTHEAST ROOF MAINTENANCE	7,500.00
51696	EASTGATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO., I NC	2,200.00

LOW BID EASTGATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO., I NC

002 RELOCATE ONE LEADER AT THE CONCESSION BACK ENTRANCE, MATCHING THE EXISTING IN SIZE, STYLE AND MATERIAL. SEAL EXISTING CUT OUT IN GUTTER.

00870	BALLE Y RESTORATI ON CORP	1,040.00
09550	ARI STA BUI LDERS & DESI GNERS	700.00
51125	NORTHEAST ROOF MAINTENANCE	7,500.00
51696	EASTGATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO., I NC	650.00

LOW BID EASTGATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO., I NC

003 SEAL ALL GUTTER SEAMS AND LEADER CONNECTIONS USING SOPREMA ALSAN FLASHING OR AN APPROVED EQUAL.

00870	BALLE Y RESTORATI ON CORP	200.00
09550	ARI STA BUI LDERS & DESI GNERS	3,000.00
51125	NORTHEAST ROOF MAINTENANCE	13,000.00
51696	EASTGATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO., I NC	3,877.00

LOW BID BALLE Y RESTORATI ON CORP

004 INSTALL A COLORGUARD SNOW RETENTION SYSTEM ON DESIGNATED ROOFS - APPROX 200 LF - USING S-5-Z CLAMPS, FOLLOWING MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS. REMOVE THE EXISTING ADHESIVELY-FASTENED SNOW GUARDS ON THESE DESIGNATED ROOFS AND RE-ATTACH THEM ON THE OTHER ROOFS, WITH ADHESIVE, WHERE THEY ARE MISSING.

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
00870		12,260.00	
09550		9,700.00	
51125		35,000.00	
51696		15,780.00	

----- LOW BID ARI STA BUILDERS & DESIGNERS